
 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 
 

BEFORE THE ATOMIC SAFETY AND LICENSING BOARD 
 
 

____________________________________ 
In the Matter of     )   Docket No. 63-001 

)   
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY  )   ASLBP Nos. 09-892-HLW-CAB-04 

)              
      )              
      )              
(High-Level Waste Repository)  )   
____________________________________)  August 26, 2011 

 
 

 

THE CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION’S 

NOTICE OF SUBMISSION OF LSN DOCUMENT COLLECTION  

 

On April 11, 2011, the Construction Authorization Board issued an Order requiring each 

party to the above entitled proceeding to submit its LSN document collection, along with 

the associated bibliographic files, to the Office of the Secretary of the Commission on 

optical storage media for inclusion into the Docket by August 31, 2011. In accordance 

with that Order, the State of California provides notice that it has submitted the 

collection of LSN documents maintained by the California Energy Commission, and 

hereby certifies that the collection of documents so submitted is a true and accurate 

representation of the materials that have been identified and made publicly available on 

the LSN as of the date of this notice. 
 

 



Attached hereto is a copy of the State of California’s Submission of LSN Document  

Collection to the Secretary of the Commission. 

 
Respectfully submitted, 

 
 
        /s/ 

Kevin W. Bell 
Senior Staff Counsel 
California Energy Commission 

                      August 26, 2011 



 

STATE  OF  CALIFORNIA       NATURAL  RESOURCES  AGENCY EDMUND G. BROWN JR,,  Governor

CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION 
1516  NINTH  STREET 
SACRAMENTO, CA   95814-5512 

 
 
 
 
August 25, 2011 
 
 
 
The Honorable Annette Vietti-Cook 
Secretary of the Commission 
Office of the Secretary 
Attn: Rulemakings and Adjudication Staff 
Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
11555 Rockville Pike 
Rockville, MD 20852-2738 
 
 

RE: The State of California’s Submission of LSN Document Collection 
 
 
Dear Ms. Vietti-Cook, 
 
In accordance with the Construction Authorization Board’s Order of April 11, 2011, the 
State of California hereby submits the collection of Licensing Support Network (LSN) 
documents maintained by the California Energy Commission. Enclosed please find a 
CD that contains California’s collection of LSN documents, in PDF format and with 
bibliographic headers, in conformance with the NRC’s Guidance for Electronic 
Submissions to the Commission.  
 
This document collection constitutes a complete and accurate representation of all of 
the materials submitted to the LSN and maintained by the State of California through 
today’s date. 
 
If you have any questions, please contact me at kwbell@energy.state.ca.us or by phone 
at (916) 654-3855. 
 

 
 
Respectfully submitted, 

 
          /s/ 
 
Kevin W. Bell 
Senior Staff Counsel 
California Energy Commission 
   

mailto:kwbell@energy.state.ca.us
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION 

 
BEFORE THE ATOMIC SAFETY AND LICENSING BOARD 

 
 
In the Matter of     ) Docket No. 63-001 
      ) 
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY  ) ASLBP Nos.    09-892-HLW-CAB-04 

)     
(High-Level Waste Repository   ) 
____________________________________)  

 
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

  
I hereby certify that the foregoing document entitled, “THE CALIFORNIA ENERGY 
COMMISSION’S NOTICE OF SUBMISSION OF LSN DOCUMENT COLLECTION” dated 
August 26, 2011 has been served via the Nuclear Regulatory Commission’s Electronic 
Information Exchange (EIE) upon those on the Service List maintained by the EIE for the above-
captioned proceeding. 
 
CAB 04 
Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel 
Thomas S. Moore, Chair 
E-mail: tsm2@nrc.gov 
Paul S. Ryerson 
E-mail: psr1@nrc.gov 
Richard E. Wardwell 
E-mail: rew@nrc.gov 
 
Parties Served E-mail Addresses 
Adams, Marta 
Alleyne, Silma 
Andersen, Robert M. 
Bailey, Annie 
Barlow, Gregory 
Baughman, Mike 
Bauser, Michael A. 
Bell, Kevin W. 
Berger, Michael 
Berkey, Curtis 
Beutel, Theodore 
Bielecki, Jessica 
Bollwerk III, G. Paul 
Borski, Laurie 

madams@ag.nv.gov 
salleyne@jsslaw.com 
robert.andersen@akerman.com 
baileys@lcturbonet.com 
icda@lcdturbonet.com 
bigboff@aol.com 
mab@nei.org 
kwbell@energy.state.ca.us 
mberger@bslaw.net 
cberkey@abwwlaw.com 
tbeutel@eurekanv.org 
jessica.bielecki@nrc.gov 
gpb@nrc.gov 
iborski@nuclearlawyer.com 
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Brooks, Felicia M. 
Carter, Lorraine 
Choate, Zoie 
Colburn, Ross 
Cooper, Cliff 
Cottingham, Anne 
Crosland, Martha S 
Csedrick, Lewis 
Curran, Diane 
Damele, Ronald 
DiNunzio, Nicholas 
Dobie, Julie 
Dudley, Sherry 
Dunning, Michael L. 
Durbin, Susan 
Elk, Shane Thin 
Eredia, Sally 
Faglioni, Kelly 
Fitz, Andrew A. 
Fitzpatrick, Charles 
Francis, Karin 
Fraser, Matthew 
Frishman, Steve 
Gitter, Rebecca 
Gilman, Joseph 
Ginsberg, Ellen C. 
Golshan, KG 
Gores, Jennifer A. 
Gottshall, Thomas R. 
Graser, Daniel J. 
Gutierrez, Jocelyn 
Hanna, Robert S. 
Harrington, Arthur J. 
Hawkens, E. Roy 
Hearing Docket 
Heinzen, Steven A. 
Hembacher, Brian 
Horin, William 
Houck, Daricie L. 
Irwin, Donald P. 
James, Greg 
Johnson, Abigail 
Keskey, Don 
Klevorick, Phil 
Kuyler, Raphael P. 

fbrooks@ndnlaw.com 
lcarter@captionreporters.com 
zchoate@co.nye.nv.us 
rcolburn@ndnlaw.com 
ccooper@morganlewis.com 
awc@nei.org 
Martha.Crosland@hq.doe.gov 
lcsedrick@morganlewis.com 
dcurran@harmoncurran.com 
rdamele@eurekanv.org 
Nicholas.DiNunzio@hq.doe.gov 
jdobie@gklaw.com 
sdudley@conye.nv.us 
MichaelD@atg.wa.gov 
susan.durbin@doj.ca.gov 
sthinelk@ndnlaw.com 
seredia@ndnlaw.com 
kfaglioni@hunton.com 
andyf@atg.wa.gov 
cfitzpatrick@nuclearlawyer.com 
kxf4@nrc.gov 
mfraser@harmoncurran.com 
steve.frishman@gmail.com 
rii@nrc.gov 
jsg1@nrc.gov 
ecg@nei.org 
kg.golshan@nrc.gov 
jgores@armstrongteasdale.com 
tgottshall@hsblawfirm.com 
djg2@nrc.gov 
jocelyn.Gutierrez@ymp.gov 
rshanna@bsglaw.net 
aharring@gklaw.com 
erh@nrc.gov 
hearingdocket@nrc.gov 
sheinzen@gklaw.com 
brian.hembacher@doj.ca.gov 
whorin@winston.com 
dhouck@ndnlaw.com 
dirwin@hunton.com 
gljames@earthlink.net 
eurekanrc@gmail.com 
donkeskey@publicresourcecenter.com 
klevorick@co.clark.nv.us 
rkuyler@morganlewis.com 
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Larimore, Patricia 
Lawrence, John W. 
Leigh, Rovianne 
Lembke, Alisa 
Lenehan, Daniel W. 
Lev, Sean 
Lewis, Linda 
List, Robert F. 
Lynch, Susan 
MacDonald, Diana 
Maerten, Daniel 
Mahowald, Philip R. 
Malsch, Martin G. 
Martinez, Melanie 
Mathias, Linda 
McRae, Ben 
Meharg, Stephanie 
Mercado, Michele 
Miller, Cynthia 
Miras-Wilson, Rachel 
Moldenhauer, Charles 
Montesi, Susan 
Moore, Thomas S. 
Mueller, Edwin 
Murphy, Malachy 
Nelson, Sharon 
Nezhad, Cyrus 
Niegemann, Brian 
OCAA Mail Center 
Overton, H. Lee 
Pak, Christina 
Peebles, John M. 
Pitchford, Loreen, LSN Coordinator 
Pitts, Jason 
Poindexter, Thomas 
Poland, Douglas M. 
Putzu, Frank 
Ramsay, James 
Remsburg, Kristy 
Renfro, Hanna 
Repka, David A. 
Rhoan, Robert 
Robbins, Alan 
Roby, Debra 
Rosenthal, Alan S. 

plarimore@talisman-intl.com 
jlawrence@nuclearlawyer.com 
rleigh@abbwlaw.com 
alembke@inyocounty.us 
dwl2@nrc.gov 
sean.lev@hq.doe.gov 
linda.lewis@nrc.gov 
rlist@armstrongteasdale.com 
slynch1761@gmail.com 
dianam@atg.wa.gov 
daniel.maerten@caci.com 
pmahowald@piic.org 
mmalsch@nuclearlawyer.com 
wpnucwst2@mwpower.net 
yuccainfo@mineralcountynv.org 
Ben.McRae@hq.doe.gov 
smeharg@hunton.com 
michele.mercardo@doj.ca.gov 
cmiller@psc.state.fl.us 
rwilson@winston.com 
cmoldenhauer@morganlewis.com 
smontesi@nuclearlawyer.com 
tsm2@nrc.gov 
muellered@msn.com 
mrmurphy@chamberscable.com 
sharonn@atg.wa.gov 
Cyrus.Nezhad@hq.doe.gov 
bniegemann@ndnlaw.com 
OCAAMAIL@nrc.gov 
LeeO@ atg.wa.gov 
Christina.Pak@hq.doe.gov 
jpeebles@ndnlaw.com 
lpitchford@comcast.net 
jayson@idtservices.com 
tpoindexter@morganlewis.com 
dpoland@gklaw.com 
frank.putzu@navy.mil 
jramsay@naruc.org 
ogcmailcenter@nrc.gov 
hrenfro@gklaw.com 
drepka@winston.com 
rrhoan@ndnlaw.com 
arobbins@jsslaw.com 
droby@jsslaw.com 
rsnthl@nrc.gov ; axr@nrc.gov 
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Ryan, Tom 
Ryerson, Paul S. 
Schwartz, Jaqueline 
Sears, Richard 
Shealy, S. Ross  
Shebelskie, Michael 
Silberg, Jay E. 
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Tom.Ryan@nrc.gov 
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jay.silberg@pillsburylaw.com 
dsilverman@morganlewis.com 
jcciac@co.lincoln.nv.us 
wpnucastl@mwpower.net 
csisco@winston.com 
Josephine.Sommer@ymp.gov 
timothy.sullivan@doj.ca.gov 
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katie.tucker@nrc.gov 
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purpose_driven@yahoo.com 
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timothy.walsh@pillsburylaw.com 
rew@nrc.gov 
maria.webb@pillsburylaw.com 
jgw@nrc.gov 
bretwhipple@nomademail.com 
swilliams@abbwlaw.com 
kwoodington@dml-law.com 
megan.wright@nrc.gov 
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mrizabarte@gmail.com 
pzaffuts@morganlewis.com 
 
 

Date: August 26, 2011 Respectfully submitted 
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Kevin W. Bell 
Senior Staff Counsel 
California Energy Commission 
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